10

11

12

13

14

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

S 77
%s\‘l& R % 2 & U,
N FFE 73 N /)
N e
N French Kiss
Zampelles S:@\\\ A Creperie
BNZ (2]
@ 523“,’,“1 o @ @ Tolevel @
AtoZ e «o &
@ Beauty By Buns and @ @ &
Sumit Rolls . e
Wondertand Rutherford Tank Juice \g&
K+K Gift Roasts &
ifts &Q
e Ny
The Cookie Sy Sk:lllgrllgr
oD op ¥ o1
Curréncy Techpro
Acquisitions
Just
Cuts
Welly Collective . X
Yplasiv PrﬂNfE_SISIn Postie
Supplements ail
Goldmark Golden Sail Sunshine
Massage Stevens Massage
Michael Customer ~Hair+Beaut
il Pandora e | goice. |+ Nais
Jeweller -
RY0S I8 Hi-Fi LookSmart
Finger Alterations
| nizg] Tech< Surlllglaxs
QA Flight Centre miggle Ut~ Mecca
> = Stewart N Maxima
IS armers Dawsons, >z F
7N Pascoes e 7N armers Hype DC
S
Build A <& ﬁ{ M
Bear The Athlete’s Foot
v, ¢ .
& Sierra Coffee Decjuba
«
¥ Q@@ @ Bras N Things Hudsons
& Mobile Planet v ®
Q>
&.!,Q Platypus
M'ﬁ'ﬂ'@"‘
i Spark NZ
Lovisa Jacquit Seed Heritage
. VI
Whitcoulls @ Christmas Heirloom Dotti
GROUND A Portmans I.EVEI. ] Glassons
Max Fashions EXHF.,%S Mufﬁ:Break Just Jeans
Barkers R Peter Alexander Hallensteins
l%ml;li Jay Jays
ec
Skechers Johnny Bigg
0PSM
Tarocash Footlocke
BAst Shoe Connection One NZ 2 Degrees r
() Hice . M
Strandbags Synergy Hair Jeanswest B@s Beauty
@ 2§ Dollar Things Shavers Shop
The o Cotton On Kids
m Body Shop R Laser Clinics Lower
Pap Stop unaa’s Oscar Wylee
I
Bed Bath n Table Butlers Chocolate Café MacPac 8 .
o thewarehouse z# slin Spors
EB Games where everyone gets a bargain
ASB Bank a i 7
countdown (@ f ' <
Shake Life Ph Donit Ki
shop smarter Kess mihed & cg‘ A= ife Pharmacy ;{g{le;jr?el_: ;e onu ! ;:54 »
Coffee Club Sushi Espresso v
Car Wash
T Travelex (Ground Level ™ Zambrero
B Mlisn?tr> Clittgue carpark) Cotton On Body
Massage 4 Seasons Nails @
v v
Kiwibank | Dusk | DEx el ® Spice |, 0
iwiban| usk | Specsavers K Thianrg'smn Trgders T”é','.-'ﬁ':;y:,k' Nando’s
BLOOMFIELD TERRACE

o

EVENT | IMAX

Accessible
Restrooms

@ Kids Play Area

@ Restrooms
e Parents Room

LEVEL 2

ATM

Entry Doors

Customer Service @ Escalator

Bed Bath & Beyond
Home Store

o

®

LEVEL 2

Lift

QUEENSGATE
STORE DIRECTORY

®
©

Bus Stop

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21


jaime Hartley
Sticky Note
Moved Stirling sports
Added Lower


QUEENSGATE DIRECTORY

All retailers who accept Queensgate Gift Cards are marked with a

BANKS — FINANCE

ASB Bank F19
BNZ Bank 63
Kiwibank F22
No. 1 Currency NS
Travelex G21

BOOKS, STATIONERY, DVDS

Smiggle N9
) Whitcoulls £13

CAFES — RESTAURANTS

Butlers

Chocolate Café H18
Hudsons an
Kyoto Teppanyaki

Grill Bar 022
The Cookie Shop F5
Muffin Break a4
Nando's R22
Sierra Coffee F10
St Pierre's Sushi & E2

Bento Bowl

Japanese Cafe
The Coffee Club F20
Spice Traders P22

Y zampelles F2
Zambrero R21

CINEMA
Event Cinemas D25

DEPARTMENT STORES

Farmers D9, L9

The Warehouse/ M17
Warehouse Stationary

ELECTRONICS

[8) 2 Degrees 16
Finger Tech 09
8 UB Hi-Fi H8
Omni Tech G14
Mobile Planet H11
Shaver Shop R17
Spark NZ R12
8 Techpro P5
One NZ 016

FASHION — ACCESSORIES

Lovisa 612
Strandbags F16

Sunglass Hut 09

FASHION — CHILDREN

Cotton On Kids
H&M Kids Section

FASHION — FOOTWEAR

Footlocker

Hype DC

Merchant 1948

Platypus

Shoe Connection

Skechers

The Athlete's Foot
Ugg Express

FASHION — MEN’S

Barkers
Hallensteins
Johnny Bigg
Rodd & Gunn
8 Tarocash

FASHION — UNISEX

H&M

Jay Jays

Jeanswest

Just Jeans

Peter Alexander
(AY Postie

RYOS

Stirling Sports
(A} Lower

FASHION — WOMEN’S

Bras N Things
Cotton On Body
Decjuba

Dotti

Flo & Frankie
Glassons
Jocqui E

K +K

Max Fashions
Mirrou

Pagani
Portmans
Seed Heritage

H10,

017
a0

R15

N9
F12
01
H16
F15
N10
G613

F14
P14
P15
ENn
F16

10
R14
016
R13
H14

P6

F8
R19
R17

omn
021
N10
R13
G10
P13
H12
D4

F14
EN
F12
H14
012

FOOD COURT — TAKEAWAYS

Boost Juice G16
I8 Buns and Rolls M3
Donut King P19
French Kiss Creperie 02
Little Manila P3
Noah's Ark G17
Rutherford Roasts M4
Sen Sushi 02
Shake Shed & Co  F20
Shamiana a3
St Pierre’s Sushi G20
Subway P20
8 Tank Juice N4
&Y Wok's Up P4

Shalimar Kebabs 04

HAIR — BEAUTY

4 Seasons Nails 22
Beauty By Sumit F3
Bliss Beauty P16
Clinique H21
Hair+Beauty+Nails P17
Just Cuts NG
Kess E20
Laser Clinics H11
Lustre N7
Mecca Maxima P9
ProfessioNail NG

Rodney Wayne &
Shampoo N Things 122

Salute Hair &

Day Spa i’
Sharing Shed F3
Synergy Hair H16
&) The Body Shop F17

HEALTH, SPORT, OUTDOOR

Y Macpac 018
Xplosiv Supplements E6

HOMEWARE — GIFTS

Acquisitions F§
Bed Bath & Beyond
Home Store 025
Bed Bath N Table  Fi8
Dusk 622
Stevens L7
Welly Collective F6

QUEENSGATESHOPPING.CO.NZ

JEWELLERY

Goldmark ]
Michael Hill Jeweller 8
Pandora F1
Pascoes the Jewellers F10
Stewart Dawsons E9

PHARMACIES —
OPTOMETRISTS

Life Pharmacy H20
OPSM H15
Oscar Wylee H18
Specsavers 622

SERVICES

Enjoy Massage E22
Golden Sail Massage El
Kiaz G19
LookSmart Alterations08
Mister Minit 621
Sunshine Massage N7
Espresso Car Wash  J21

SUPERMARKETS
Countdown D21

TOYS, GAMES AND HOBBIES

Pop Stop G18
EB Games H19
Build A Bear E10
TRAVEL

Flight Centre F
VARIETY

[ AToZ D3

2$ Dollar Things H17
Wonderland Gifts F4

SHOPPINGS HOURS

Mon - Wed Qam - 6pm
Thursday 9am - 9pm
Fri - Sat Qam - b6pm
Sunday 10am - 5.30pm

COUNTDOWN HOURS

7 days 7am - 10pm
THE WAREHOUSE HOURS
7 days 8am - 9pm

Oct 2024
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